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DISTRICT 3 MX

UNADILLA MX Page 1 of 19

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

65cc 7-11

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 11 424 KTM 1

2266638 Danny A. Wilson Livingston Mano, NY 22 38 KTM 2

2205922 Tyler Tillson Holland Patent, NY 33 224 KTM 3

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 44 211 KTM 4

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 55 116 KTM 5

2304784 Kaden Mcaffrey Schaghticoke, NY 66 411 KTM 6
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Race: 2Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

SCHOOLBOY 12-16

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 11 551 YAM 1

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 22 1 YAM 2

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 43 114 HUS 4

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 54 30 HON 5

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 65 421 YAM 6

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 76 96 HON 8

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Springs, NY 117 232 KAW 7

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 98 111 YAM 9

3155875 Tanner Gifford Masonville, NY 89 157 YAM 11

3338455 Max Sullivan Ballston Spa, NY 1010 381 KAW 10

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY DNF11 2 YAM 3

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 312 408 YAM DNF

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY DNFDNF 217 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

COLLEGEBOY (17-24)

480733 Zachary M. Mossey Troy, NY 11 402 HON 1

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 22 33 SUZ 2

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 33 334 KTM 3
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Race: 3Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 50

1091738 James Demko Frankfort, NY 11 357 KTM 1

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 22 77 KTM 2

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 33 61 YAM 3

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 44 1375 KTM 4

1109759 Todd Kinne Frankfort, NY 55 39 KTM 5

2687389 Ralph R. O Dell Utica, NY 66 404 KTM 6

2242067 Dennis B. Fitzpatrick Gloversville, NY 77 867 HON 8

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 98 448 KAW 7

985375 Stanley Pawlikowski Delhi, NY 89 545 HON 9

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

WOMEN 85-250cc

3274799 Jessica Beardsley Brewerton, NY 11 812 SUZ 1
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 AM (B/C)

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY 21 37 KAW 1

624652 Mark Geier Burlington Flats, NY 32 321 YAM 2

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 43 812 KTM 3

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Spring, NY 14 660 YAM 7

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 55 689 KAW 4

886872 James Mcbain Westerlo, NY 66 318 KTM 6

1103995 Perry Clark Little Falls, NY 77 918 KTM 8

886682 Dustin L. Bond West Winfield, NY 138 508 YAM 5

2251306 Robert Marshall Rome, NY 99 222 YAM 9

236538 Michael Croft Hartwick, NY 810 627 SUZ 10

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Montour Falls, NY 1011 85 KAW 11

2312280 Justin E. Donar Rome, NY 1112 114 YAM 12

2363498 Chris Gentile Rome, NY 1213 365 HON 13

2309363 Dustin Scales La Fargeville, NY 1414 698 HON 14

2221698 Joseph M. Saunders Deerfield, NY 1515 596 KAW 15

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 25 EXPERT (A)

355755 Drew Cleveland Howes Cave, NY 11 215 SUZ 1

653602 Brian Falzo Johnsonville, NY 22 824 SUZ 2

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 33 273 YAM 3

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi Johnstown, NY 44 826 YAM 4

472743 Herbie L. Amey Jr Cobleskill, NY 55 180 YAM 5

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 76 331 KAW 6

251487 Cody Locci East Berne, NY 67 628 SUZ DNF

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY 88 820 HON DNS
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Race: 5Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE JR 4-6

2273968 Trevor David Whitney Point, NY 11 105 COB 1

3352706 Blake Chargo Rome, NY 22 26 KTM 2

3409060 Shaine Pawlikowski Delhi, NY DNFDNF 535 KTM DNF

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc PEE WEE SR 7-8

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 11 211 KTM 1

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 22 433 KTM 3

2266638 Danny A. Wilson Livingston Mano, NY 43 38 KTM 2

2242096 Johnny B. Shellard Fort Edward, NY 34 555 COB 7

3333210 Kaiden Forrester Waterville, NY 65 210 KTM 5

2242001 Triton Hofelich East Berne, NY 56 426 KTM 6

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 77 747 COB 8

2304784 Kaden Mcaffrey Schaghticoke, NY DNF8 411 KTM 4
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN AMATEUR (B)

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 100 YAM 1

3053483 Cayden Pope Mohawk, NY 22 1 YAM 2

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 33 444 YAM 3

934437 Sean Gillen Saratoga Spring, NY 44 660 YAM 4

886872 James Mcbain Westerlo, NY 55 318 KTM 6

2755589 Andrew Mcdonald Cohoes, NY 76 689 KAW 5

636968 Raymond Daigneault Melrose, NY 67 812 KTM 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN EXPERT (A)

355755 Drew Cleveland Howes Cave, NY 11 215 SUZ 1

942695 Greg Cleveland Schoharie, NY 22 28 HON 2

480733 Zachary M. Mossey Troy, NY 33 402 HON 3

2718944 Shayne Winton Hubbardsville, NY 54 33 SUZ 4

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 45 199 KAW 5

901680 Adryan J. Pelosi Johnstown, NY 66 826 YAM 6
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 AM (B/C)

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 11 58 SUZ 1

2363496 Daniel Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 32 46 YAM 2

728827 Heath Decker Cohoes, NY 23 705 KAW 3

344573 Mike Murphy Brewerton, NY 44 1375 KTM 4

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY 55 157 HON 5

1008964 Joseph Kulewicz Hagaman, NY 66 706 SUZ 6

3338344 Doug Sullivan Ballston Spa, NY 77 529 HON 7

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 45 EXPERT(A)

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 11 513 KAW 1

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 22 21 KAW 2

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 33 454 HON 3

748786 Dominick A. Cittadino Liverpool, NY 44 115 KTM 4

540386 Christopher Snow Binghamton, NY 75 245 HON 5

518227 Stephen Kenyon Vestal, NY 66 352 HON 6

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY 57 61 YAM 7
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-OPEN NOVICE (C)

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 21 77 KTM 1

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 12 258 YAM 2

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 63 96 HON 3

3060438 Ryan Valenti Troy, NY 54 257 KAW 5

3227420 Brandon L. Young Gansevoort, NY 45 935 HON 6

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 76 417 KAW 4

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 37 823 YAM 8

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY 88 120 YAM 7

3155875 Tanner Gifford Masonville, NY 99 157 YAM 9

2277609 Josh Wayman Otego, NY 1110 841 HON 10

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 1011 605 KAW 11

3333374 Derek Schoonover Burlington Flat, NY 1312 852 KAW 12

2363498 Chris Gentile Rome, NY 1213 365 HON 15

2311399 James W. Ulmer Franklin, NY 1414 822 KAW 14

3330042 Devante' Mcnair Frankfort, NY 1615 323 HON 13

3206778 Michael Bliss New Berlin, NY 1516 175 YAM 16

2216080 Skot A. Lindholm New Berlin, NY 1717 822x HON 18

2292828 Brandon Lindenthaler Mount Upton, NY 1918 7x YAM 17

2363482 Michael Jordan Sherburne, NY 1819 101 HON 19
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

51cc OPEN 4-8

3193910 Chadwick K. Nower Hamilton, NY 11 211 KTM 1

2266638 Danny A. Wilson Livingston Mano, NY 22 38 KTM 2

2215911 Maxx W. Miller Johnstown, NY 33 433 KTM 3

2242096 Johnny B. Shellard Fort Edward, NY 44 555 COB 4

2322203 Noah Gokey Camden, NY 65 747 COB 5

2304784 Kaden Mcaffrey Schaghticoke, NY 56 411 KTM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 50cc PROD

2213771 Maddy Rose Delanson, NY 11 6 DRR 1

3333210 Kaiden Forrester Waterville, NY 22 210 DRR 2

3352710 Lucas Etzl New Berlin, NY 43 260 DRR 3

2264152 Brayden J. Goodale Evans Mills, NY 34 88 DRR 5

2317279 Gianna M. Peck Lee Center, NY 55 42 DRR 4

3562868 Myles Tougas Bainbridge, NY DNS6 192 DRR 6
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

OPEN MINI 10-16

882611 Tyrick Wheeler Edmeston, NY 11 114 HUS 1

3018563 Isaac Lawyer Saratoga Springs, NY 22 232 KAW 2

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburgh, NY 33 136 KTM 3

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Endicott, NY 54 271 KTM 5

2216036 Colin Lansing Malta, NY 45 96 HON 6

3338455 Max Sullivan Ballston Spa, NY 96 381 KAW 4

2125100 Trevor Stempel Berne, NY 67 771 KAW 7

2140230 Dalten Barrett Ilion, NY 78 333 KAW 8

2250679 Vincent M. Russitano Holland Patent, NY 109 525 KAW 9

2302547 Jake Williams Skaneateles, NY 810 668 KAW DNS

2368829 Brady Conroy Unadilla, NY DNSDNS 891 HON DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-125cc 2 STROKE

2215919 Jacob Slabe Mohawk, NY 21 408 YAM 1

2963979 Kaden Ozog Poland, NY 12 2 YAM 4

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 43 823 YAM 2

857121 Scott R. Hughes Edmeston, NY 34 421 YAM 3

2249941 Karson Walter Binghamton, NY 55 442 YAM 5

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 66 726 YAM 6
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 AM (B/C)

1103995 Perry Clark Little Falls, NY 11 918 KTM 1

674025 Joel Christian Mount Upton, NY 32 340 HON 2

3101678 Michael F. Law Ilion, NY 43 298 SUZ 3

658897 Ryan C. Bishop Montour Falls, NY 54 85 KAW 5

2274532 Shane Copp Binghamton, NY 75 605 KAW 4

3196375 Chad Hartman Clayville, NY 66 626 KTM 6

3450770 Thomas Forrest Iii Burnt Hills, NY 87 630 YAM 7

642447 Greg Kennard New Hartford, NY 98 185 HON 8

3506522 Chad Brown Cortland, NY 109 168 KAW 9

3348945 Joshua Russitano Rome, NY 1110 762 HON 11

2242002 Ian Hofelich East Berne, NY 211 426 YAM DNF

2221698 Joseph M. Saunders Deerfield, NY 1212 596 KAW 12

889469 Jason M. Chmielowiec Oxford, NY DNS13 224 KTM 10

2312179 Jason Bush Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 116 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 30 EXPERT (A)

649678 Christopher Cheney Little Meadows, PA 11 41 HON 1

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 32 308 YAM 2

437991 Andrew Tripple West Winfield, NY 23 331 KAW 3

583965 Scott Lindholm New Berlin, NY DNSDNS 820 HON DNS
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc AMATEUR (B)

778979 Mark Molesky Esperance, NY 11 100 YAM 1

2022220 Nicholas R. Niles Gansevoort, NY 22 551 YAM 2

778962 Tyler Bigford Sherburne, NY 33 444 YAM 3

827350 Wyatt J. Leonard Otego, NY 44 334 KTM 4

899345 Aeden S. Oconnor Richmondville, NY 55 30 HON 5

2177320 Matthew Livingston West Winfield, NY 76 222 KTM 6

913666 Austin B. Kobler West Edmeston, NY 67 24 YAM 7

2177344 Timothy Livingston West Winfield, NY 88 825 KTM 8

889460 Brandon Aldrich Sauquoit, NY DNFDNF 37 KAW DNS

2899059 Brett R. Burns Ballston Spa, NY DNSDNS 217 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc EXPERT ( A)

809045 Samuel Spinella Cassville, NY 11 273 YAM 1

240025 Frank Hempstead Iii Westerlo, NY 22 199 YAM 2
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

122-250cc NOVICE (C)

2240129 Jacob Stevens Otego, NY 11 77 KTM 1

661242 Jack D. Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 22 258 YAM 3

1100232 Ashton Kreiger West Sand Lake, NY 43 823 YAM 2

2918710 Matthew Goodbred Hudson Falls, NY 34 710 HON 5

3060438 Ryan Valenti Troy, NY 55 257 KAW 4

3260603 Skyler Shute La Fayette, NY 76 96 HON 6

3141729 Joey Argus La Fayette, NY 67 132 KTM 7

2257718 Jarrett C. Wright Conklin, NY 108 120 YAM 8

253290 J T. Vietri Johnstown, NY 99 451 KTM 9

2685273 Lee M. Bond West Winfield, NY 810 341 HON 13

2213776 Ryan Neidhart Waterville, NY 1211 111 YAM 10

2249941 Karson Walter Binghamton, NY 1112 442 YAM 11

2249940 Sean Walter Binghamton, NY 1313 726 YAM 12

2363486 Randy Jenis Clayton, NY 1414 767 SUZ 14

2363485 Austin Davis Clayton, NY 1815 679 HON 15

2276853 Travis Wells Whitney Point, NY 1716 98 YAM 16

3326185 Raymond Lane Jr Rock City Falls, NY 1617 192 HON 17

3330042 Devante' Mcnair Frankfort, NY 1518 323 HON 18

2309363 Dustin Scales La Fargeville, NY 2019 698 HON 19

2363605 Tyler Miller Dushore, PA 1920 100 YAM DNS
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

JUNIOR MINI 9-11

3141731 Jimmy Argus La Fayette, NY 11 424 KTM 1

2205922 Tyler Tillson Holland Patent, NY 22 224 KTM 2

2257717 Tyler J. Kramer Binghamton, NY 33 116 KTM 3

2302547 Jake Williams Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 668 KAW DNS

2363483 Cole Bush Skaneateles, NY DNSDNS 321 KAW DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

85cc 12-15

2118992 Evan Miller Warrensburgh, NY 11 39 KTM 1

2187506 Lucas A. Reilly Endicott, NY 32 271 KTM 2

2216036 Colin Lansing Malta, NY 23 96 HON 3

2125100 Trevor Stempel Berne, NY 44 771 KAW DNF
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 AM (B/C)

470787 Keith Bishop Montour Falls, NY 11 58 SUZ 1

2363496 Daniel Ballard Hubbardsville, NY 22 46 YAM 2

3260294 Todd J. Shute La Fayette, NY 33 157 HON 4

3317469 Jonathan Coons Middleburgh, NY 54 674 SUZ 3

2322191 Russel Russitano Holland Patent, NY 45 101 KAS 5

2959549 Jon Eaton Holland Patent, NY 66 448 KAW 7

3140387 Steve Argus La Fayette, NY DNS7 415 KTM 6

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

PLUS 40 EXPERT (A)

600987 Darryl Smith Whitney Point, NY 11 513 KAW 1

372277 Grant E. Gasstrom Ilion, NY 32 308 YAM 2

330498 Gene Nighman Cortland, NY 23 21 KAW 3

2120751 Jeffrey Cook Willet, NY 44 454 HON 4

714902 Peter Rosch Averill Park, NY DNSDNS 61 YAM DNS
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD NOVICE (C)

2312169 William Shafer Iii East Worcester, NY 11 916 HON 1

2324602 Anthony Musto Broadalbin, NY 22 420 HON 2

3337626 Thomas Snyder Schenevus, NY 33 527 HON 3

2323256 Joshua D. Wayman East Worcester, NY 44 69 HON 4

903669 Corey M. Simmons Edmeston, NY 55 510 HON 7

2140537 Aaron Zawko Rome, NY 86 113 CAN 5

2257704 Cody L. Kramer Binghamton, NY 77 111 HON 6

3349334 Billy Miskell Schenevus, NY 68 187 SUZ 8

724005 Brooke Ouderkirk Fulton, NY 99 705 CAN 9

2821867 Kiara Eaton Palmyra, NY 1010 317 HON 10

2213933 Michael Smith Jr South New Berli, NY 1111 938 HON 11

980267 David Terwilliger Elmira, NY DNFDNF 994 YAM DNS

2363481 Codi Mabie Mt Upton, NY DNSDNS 397 HON DNS
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Race: 17Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD COLLEGEBOY (16-24)

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 11 56 YAM 1

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 22 86 YAM 2

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD SCHBOY 12-16 MOD

0216380 Skyler Olmstead Fonda, NY 21 713 HON 1

2079442 Wyndham J. Spooner Maryland, NY 12 82 HON 2

2177350 Gage Larsen Willet, NY 33 999 HON 3

2312170 Remington Shafer East Worcester, NY 54 973 HON 4

2009743 Andrew Lindsley Fulton, NY 45 135 HON 5

2964099 Alexander J. Ritton Schenevus, NY DNSDNS 342 YAM DNS

2290256 Riley Peck Lee Center, NY DNSDNS 52 Oth DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD PLUS 25

2525703 Jason Roggie Croghan, NY 11 22x HON 1

835535 Jason Holbert Burlington Flat, NY 22 440 HON 2

685954 Jacob Tripple West Winfield, NY 43 180 HON 3

3188714 Brandon Avery Windsor, NY 34 22 HON 5

2725436 Brian T. Ritton Schenevus, NY 75 24 YAM 4

2951883 Mike Bush Sidney, NY 56 75 HON DNS

502829 Matthew R. Avery Windsor, NY 67 77 HON DNS

2522460 Lucas Smith Syracuse, NY DNSDNS 27 HON DNS
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

MINI QUAD 90cc PROD

2285527 Kaylee Ross Willet, NY 11 119 DRR 1

3110196 Colten Gillespie Wallkill, NY 42 40 DRR 2

2154306 Nathaniel Kadlic Cobleskill, NY 23 811 DRR 4

2213771 Maddy Rose Delanson, NY 54 6 DRR 3

3352712 Alex Etzl New Berlin, NY 65 170 APX 5

3333210 Kaiden Forrester Waterville, NY 86 210 DRR 6

2248580 Nolan R. Roper Burlington Flat, NY 77 35 DRR 8

3324351 Natalia Kadlic Cobleskill, NY 98 821 DRR 7

3247786 Grace Bishop Montour Falls, NY 109 37 DRR 9

3506523 Brooklyne Brown Cortland, NY 1110 44 ART 10

2273940 Rian J. Hynes Esperance, NY 311 9 DRR DNF

2309004 Alissa Duncan East Berne, NY DNFDNF 921 DRR DNS

2250682 Caitlin S. Etzl New Berlin, NY DNSDNS 25 DRR DNS

2290257 Jaylynn Westcott Lee Center, NY DNSDNS 927 DRR DNS
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 09:38 am

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD AMATEUR (B)

2240200 Joshua Reff Clayton, NY 21 207 HON 1

3344227 Scott Salls Victory Mills, NY 32 807 YAM 2

3188714 Brandon Avery Windsor, NY 43 22 HON 4

892730 Scott M. Kramer Binghamton, NY 64 111 HON 3

2304790 Joe Hansen Binghamton, NY 55 777 HON 5

3130656 Darrich Maille Queensbury, NY 16 56 YAM DNF

2215901 Josh D. Deuel Broadalbin, NY 77 453 YAM DNS

Member #     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1Finish Number Brand Moto 2

QUAD EXPERT (A)

901682 Chad Yarter Camillus, NY 11 46 YAM 1

2516330 Michael P. Talbot Edmeston, NY 22 145 HON 2

461224 Ryan Frasier Little Falls, NY 33 321 YAM 3

2815802 Criag Lundren Monroe, NY 64 16 HON 4

964686 Chris Davis Parish, NY 55 275 SUZ 5

2524812 Theodore Vanbrink Richfld Spgs, NY 46 527 HON 9

2525703 Jason Roggie Croghan, NY 77 22x HON 8

778997 Jeremiah Birdsall Edmeston, NY 118 88 HON 6

2989691 Adam Briggs Fulton, NY 109 86 YAM 7

2125122 Colby Watras Broadalbin, NY 910 894 YAM 10

0401267 Robert Gillespie Wallkill, NY 811 45 KTM DNF
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